
design by Gabriele e Oscar Buratti

Universal • comodino / drawer 
nightstand 

CS6096-4A 
P151 / P9C

Universal • cassettiera / drawer dresser 
CS6096- 5A 

P151 / P9C

Universal • settimanale / drawer chest 
CS6096-6A 
P151 / P9C

universal new

Night stand, dresser and chest of drawers for the 
bedroom that change their look according to the 
different finishes and patterns of the fronts that can 
be smooth or wavy, lacquered or in natural wood.  
The drawers feature a “push-pull” opening system. 

Comodino, cassettone e settimanale a servizio del 
letto e dello spazio notte, che cambiano immagine 
al variare delle finiture e del disegno dei frontali che 
possono essere lisci o ondulati, laccati o in legno 
naturale. I cassetti sono dotati di sistema  
di apertura “push-pull”.
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NOTES: Please check all available combinations in the price list.
Finishes/versions of this product are included in the Quick Ship Program. To find out which ones, please consult the US Price List and look for the  icon.



Universal • cassettiera / drawer dresser 
CS6096-5A 
P151 / P9C

Universal • comodino / 
drawer nightstand 
CS6096-4A 
P151 / P9C

Dolly • letto / bed 
CS6086 
Voss S9F Light / Bouclè  SLV Light
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universal



Universal • comodino / 
drawer nightstand 

CS6096-4A 
P151 / P9C

Universal • settimanale / drawer chest 
CS6096-6A 
P151 / P9C

Holly • poltrona / lounge chair 
CS3417 

P33L / Emotion L1A Zinc
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universal



universal new

NOTA Per le combinazioni disponibili consultare il listino prezzi • NOTE Please check all available combinations in the price list.

STRUTTURA FRAME

FRONTALE FRONT

PIANO TOP

LEGNO WOOD

LEGNO WOOD

LEGNO WOOD CERAMICA CERAMIC

60,5
23G"

50
19F"

44,5
17D"

160,5
63B"

50
19F"

64,5
23E"

60,5
23G"

50
19F"

105
41C"

CS6096-4A CS6096-5A CS6096-6A

P94

P94

P94 P9C

P151

P151

P151

P176

P176 P12

P176 P18CP14C

push-pull
push-pull

mobile su piedini
furniture on feet

mobile a terra
floor-level furniture
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